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1 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 1003 Ground Floor College Building 100001 100066 66

2 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 1005 Ground Floor College Building 100067 100128 62

3 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 1007 Ground Floor College Building 100129 100168 40

4 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 3001 2nd Floor College Building 100169 100232 64

5 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 3002 2nd Floor College Building 100233 100296 64

6 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 3003 2nd Floor College Building 100297 100360 64

7 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 3004 2nd Floor College Building 100361 100424 64

8 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 3005 2nd Floor College Building 100425 100488 64

9 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 3006 2nd Floor College Building 100489 100530 42

10 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 4001 3rd Floor College Building 100531 100594 64

11 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 4002 3rd Floor College Building 100595 100658 64

12 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 4003 3rd Floor College Building 100659 100722 64

13 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 4004 3rd Floor College Building 100723 100788 66

14 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 4005 3rd Floor College Building 100789 100852 64

15 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 4006 3rd Floor College Building 100853 100918 66

16 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5001 4th Floor College Building 100919 100982 64

17 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5002 4th Floor College Building 100983 101046 64

18 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5003 4th Floor College Building 101047 101110 64

19 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5004 4th Floor College Building 101111 101174 64

20 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5005 4th Floor College Building 101175 101238 64

21 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5006 4th Floor College Building 101239 101302 64

22 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 5008 4th Floor College Building 101303 101336 34

23 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 105 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101337 101370 34

24 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 106 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101371 101404 34

25 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 107 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101405 101438 34

26 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 118 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101439 101472 34

27 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 119 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101473 101506 34

28 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 120 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101507 101540 34

29 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 121 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101541 101574 34

30 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 122 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101575 101608 34

31 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 124 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101609 101642 34

32 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 125 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101643 101676 34

33 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 126 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101677 101710 34
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34 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 127 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101711 101744 34

35 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 128 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101745 101778 34

36 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 129 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101779 101812 34

37 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 130 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101813 101846 34

38 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 131 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101847 101880 34

39 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 133 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101881 101914 34

40 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 134 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101915 101948 34

41 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 135 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101949 101982 34

42 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 136 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 101983 102016 34

43 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 137 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102017 102050 34

44 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 138 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102051 102084 34

45 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 139 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102085 102118 34

46 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 142 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102119 102152 34

47 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 143 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102153 102186 34

48 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 144 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102187 102220 34

49 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 145 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102221 102254 34

50 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 146 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102255 102288 34

51 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 147 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102289 102322 34

52 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 148 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102323 102356 34

53 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 149 Ground Floor School Building (BV) 102357 102390 34

54 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 204 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102391 102444 54

55 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 205 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102445 102478 34

56 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 206 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102479 102512 34

57 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 207 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102513 102544 32

58 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 208 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102545 102578 34

59 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 214 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102579 102610 32

60 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 215 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102611 102660 50

61 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 216 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102661 102692 32

62 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 217 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102693 102726 34

63 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 219 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102727 102760 34

64 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 220 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102761 102794 34

65 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 221 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102795 102828 34

66 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 222 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102829 102862 34
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67 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 223 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102863 102896 34

68 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 224 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102897 102930 34

69 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 225 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102931 102964 34

70 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 226 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102965 102998 34

71 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 229 1st Floor School Building (BV) 102999 103030 32

72 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 230 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103031 103060 30

73 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 231 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103061 103090 30

74 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 232 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103091 103120 30

75 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 233 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103121 103154 34

76 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 234 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103155 103188 34

77 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 235 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103189 103222 34

78 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 238 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103223 103256 34

79 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 239 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103257 103290 34

80 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 240 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103291 103324 34

81 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 241 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103325 103358 34

82 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 242 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103359 103392 34

83 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 243 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103393 103426 34

84 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 244 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103427 103460 34

85 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 245 1st Floor School Building (BV) 103461 103494 34

86 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 303 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103495 103538 44

87 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 304 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103539 103578 40

88 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 305 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103579 103612 34

89 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 306 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103613 103646 34

90 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 307 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103647 103680 34

91 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 308 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103681 103712 32

92 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 311 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103713 103752 40

93 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 312 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103753 103792 40

94 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 313 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103793 103826 34

95 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 314 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103827 103868 42

96 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 315 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103869 103902 34

97 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 316 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103903 103936 34

98 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 317 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103937 103968 32

99 BAF Shaheen College Kurmitola (Near ISSB) Dhaka Cantonment 318 2nd Floor School Building (BV) 103969 104000 32
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100 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 201 1ST COLLEGE 104001 104050 50

101 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 301 2ND COLLEGE 104051 104100 50

102 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 302 2ND COLLEGE 104101 104150 50

103 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 303 2ND COLLEGE 104151 104198 48

104 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 305 2ND COLLEGE 104199 104272 74

105 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 306 2ND COLLEGE 104273 104348 76

106 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 401 3RD COLLEGE 104349 104398 50

107 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 402 3RD COLLEGE 104399 104448 50

108 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 403 3RD COLLEGE 104449 104498 50

109 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 405 3RD COLLEGE 104499 104574 76

110 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 406 3RD COLLEGE 104575 104650 76

111 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 501 4TH COLLEGE 104651 104700 50

112 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 502 4TH COLLEGE 104701 104750 50

113 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 503 4TH COLLEGE 104751 104800 50

114 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 505 4TH COLLEGE 104801 104876 76

115 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 506 4TH COLLEGE 104877 104952 76

116 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 101 GROUND SCHOOL 104953 104996 44

117 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 102 GROUND SCHOOL 104997 105040 44

118 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 103 GROUND SCHOOL 105041 105086 46

119 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 201 1ST SCHOOL 105087 105134 48

120 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 202 1ST SCHOOL 105135 105178 44

121 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 206 1ST SCHOOL 105179 105226 48

122 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 207 1ST SCHOOL 105227 105274 48

123 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 208 1ST SCHOOL 105275 105320 46

124 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 209 1ST SCHOOL 105321 105370 50

125 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 301 2ND SCHOOL 105371 105422 52

126 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 302 2ND SCHOOL 105423 105470 48

127 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 303 2ND SCHOOL 105471 105515 45

128 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 305 2ND SCHOOL 105516 105565 50

129 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 306 2ND SCHOOL 105566 105615 50

130 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 307 2ND SCHOOL 105616 105663 48

131 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 308 2ND SCHOOL 105664 105711 48

132 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 309 2ND SCHOOL 105712 105759 48



SL No Centre Name Room No Floor Building Roll Start Roll End

No of 

Candidates

133 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 401 3RD SCHOOL 105760 105811 52

134 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 402 3RD SCHOOL 105812 105857 46

135 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 403 3RD SCHOOL 105858 105907 50

136 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 404 3RD SCHOOL 105908 105957 50

137 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 405 3RD SCHOOL 105958 106003 46

138 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 406 3RD SCHOOL 106004 106055 52

139 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 407 3RD SCHOOL 106056 106103 48

140 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 408 3RD SCHOOL 106104 106151 48

141 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 409 3RD SCHOOL 106152 106197 46

142 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 502 4TH SCHOOL 106198 106272 75

143 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 503 4TH SCHOOL 106273 106322 50

144 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 504 4TH SCHOOL 106323 106372 50

145 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 505 4TH SCHOOL 106373 106426 54

146 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 506 4TH SCHOOL 106427 106478 52

147 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 507 4TH SCHOOL 106479 106530 52

148 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 508 4TH SCHOOL 106531 106580 50

149 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment Multipurpose GROUND ENGLISH VERSION 106581 106620 40

150 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 101 GROUND ENGLISH VERSION 106621 106656 36

151 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 303 2ND ENGLISH VERSION 106657 106694 38

152 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 304 2ND ENGLISH VERSION 106695 106728 34

153 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 305 2ND ENGLISH VERSION 106729 106766 38

154 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 401 3RD ENGLISH VERSION 106767 106806 40

155 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 402 3RD ENGLISH VERSION 106807 106842 36

156 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 403 3RD ENGLISH VERSION 106843 106882 40

157 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 404 3RD ENGLISH VERSION 106883 106924 42

158 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 405 3RD ENGLISH VERSION 106925 106964 40

159 Dhaka Cantt Girls Public School & College (Near Signal Gate) Dhaka Cantonment 406 3RD ENGLISH VERSION 106965 107000 36

160 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 106 GROUND COLLEGE 107001 107060 60

161 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 107 GROUND COLLEGE 107061 107120 60

162 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 109 GROUND COLLEGE 107121 107180 60

163 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 110 GROUND COLLEGE 107181 107240 60

164 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 204 1
ST COLLEGE 107241 107300 60

165 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 205 1
ST COLLEGE 107301 107360 60
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166 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 206 1
ST COLLEGE 107361 107420 60

167 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 207 1
ST COLLEGE 107421 107480 60

168 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 208 1
ST COLLEGE 107481 107540 60

169 Shaheed Ramiz Uddin Cantonment College (Near MES Bus Stand) Dhaka Cantonment 301 2
ND COLLEGE 107541 107590 50

